SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Free Practice 1
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 6 CIURESCU Laurentiu lonut ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Aprilia 8 53.838 8 - - 76,90
2 46 SANDULESCU Cristian ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 8 01:04.995 7 11.157 11.157 63,70
3 7 SILAGHI Radu Octavian ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Piaggio 8 01:05.949 6 12.111 00.954 62,78
4 15 NEDEA George ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 7 01:18.747 3 24.909 12.798 52,57
Race Start: 09.05.2015 13:31:17 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 13:43:25
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 13:43 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Free Practice 2

Classification

European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship

Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 6 CIURESCU Laurentiu lonut ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Aprilia 8 01:04.047 6 - - 64,64
2 7 SILAGI Radu Octavian ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Piaggio 8 01:04.245 8 00.198 00.198 64,44
3 46 SANDULESCU Cristian ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 8 01:05.383 6 01.336 01.138 63,32
4 15 NEDEA George ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 6 01:06.987 6 02.940 01.604 61,80
Race Start: 09.05.2015 15:05:28 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 15:16:05
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 15:16 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA

% European Supermoto Championship
A} Eastern European Supermoto Championship

s CNIR Romania - Et 1
Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Qualifying Practice
Classification
Pos N° Rider Nat Fed Class Motoclub Bike Laps Best In Diff first Diff prev Avg
1 6 CIURESCU Laurentiu lonut ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Aprilia 7 57.961 2 - - 71,43
2 7 SILAGI Radu Octavian ROU  FRM Scutere C & C Motor Racing Lugoj Piaggio 7 01:03.120 5 05.159 05.159 65,59
3 46 SANDULESCU Cristian ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 7 01:04.458 5 06.497 01.338 64,23
a4 15 NEDEA George ROU  FRM Scutere Pro Bike Bucuresti YAMAHA 7 01:06.069 4 08.108 01.611 62,66
Race Start: 09.05.2015 16:50:23 Race Finish: 09.05.2015 17:02:11
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit and ratification of the RD Printing time: 17:02 Time limit for protest expires 30 min after pubblication of the results.
FIM-Europe Delegate: PANTALEY NAYDEV The clerk of the course: SABIN OLARIU
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA
European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship
CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Free Practice 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:50.884 13:42:47.015
Po. 1-# 6 Ciurescu L. - Aprilia
1 01:48.070 13:33:20.977
2 01:27.424 13:34:48.401
3 01:09.705 13:35:58.106
4 01:08.709 13:37:06.815
5 01:07.828 13:38:14.643
6 01:03.249 13:39:17.892
7 55.039 13:40:12.931
8 53.838 13:41:06.769

Po. 2 - # 46 Sandulescu C. - YAMAHA

1 01:27.223 13:33:06.181
2 01:11.976 13:34:18.157
3 01:09.336 13:35:27.493
4 01:10.688 13:36:38.181
5 01:36.345 13:38:14.526
6 01:06.693 13:39:21.219
7 01:04.995 13:40:26.214
8 01:06.118 13:41:32.332

Po. 3 - # 7 Silaghi R. - Piaggio

1 01:46.809 13:33:21.500
2 01:27.683 13:34:49.183
3 01:10.012 13:35:59.195
4 01:07.234 13:37:06.429
5 01:06.832 13:38:13.261
6 01:05.949 13:39:19.210
7 01:06.043 13:40:25.253
8 01:06.459 13:41:31.712

Po. 4 - # 15 Nedea G. - YAMAHA

1 01:21.085 13:33:01.282
2 01:39.256 13:34:40.538
3 01:18.747 13:35:59.285
4 01:35.561 13:37:34.846
5 01:41.280 13:39:16.126
6 01:40.005 13:40:56.131

Fastest lap: 53.838
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA
European Supermoto Championship
Eastern European Supermoto Championship
CNIR Romania - Et 1
ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Free Practice 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1-# 6 Ciurescu L. - Aprilia

1 01:46.465 15:07:28.528
2 01:19.841 15:08:48.369
3 01:07.997 15:09:56.366
4 01:06.168 15:11:02.534
5 01:06.895 15:12:09.429
6 01:04.047 15:13:13.476
7 01:05.230 15:14:18.706
8 01:04.167 15:15:22.873

Po. 2 - # 7 Silagi R. - Piaggio

1 01:44.500 15:07:27.751
2 01:20.334 15:08:48.085
3 01:08.099 15:09:56.184
4 01:06.218 15:11:02.402
5 01:05.667 15:12:08.069
6 01:05.304 15:13:13.373
7 01:05.262 15:14:18.635
8 01:04.245 15:15:22.880

Po. 3 - # 46 Sandulescu C. - YAMAHA

1 01:34.499 15:07:19.182
2 01:07.570 15:08:26.752
3 01:17.507 15:09:44.259
4 01:19.030 15:11:03.289
5 01:05.632 15:12:08.921
6 01:05.383 15:13:14.304
7 01:06.165 15:14:20.469
8 01:05.653 15:15:26.122

Po. 4 - # 15 Nedea G. - YAMAHA

1 01:33.164 15:07:18.329
2 01:08.396 15:08:26.725
3 01:37.750 15:10:04.475
4 01:08.066 15:11:12.541
5 01:31.603 15:12:44.144
6 01:06.987 15:13:51.131

Fastest lap: 01:04.047
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SUPERMOTO GP OF ROMANIA
g%‘ European Supermoto Championship
}}‘&, Eastern European Supermoto Championship
oy CNIR Romania - Et 1

ARAD - ROMANIA 9-10 MAI 2015

Supermoto Arad EC EEC CNIR Scutere - Qualifying Practice
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 1-# 6 Ciurescu L. - Aprilia

1 01:26.448 16:54:11.882
2 57.961 16:55:09.843
3 01:08.845 16:56:18.688
4 01:04.771 16:57:23.459
5 01:02.114 16:58:25.573
6 01:05.131 16:59:30.704
7 01:04.699 17:00:35.403

Po. 2 - # 7 Silagi R. - Piaggio

1 01:34.229 16:53:50.818
2 01:16.691 16:55:07.509
3 01:11.011 16:56:18.520
4 01:05.197 16:57:23.717
5 01:03.120 16:58:26.837
6 01:03.664 16:59:30.501
7 01:06.226 17:00:36.727

Po. 3 - # 46 Sandulescu C. - YAMAHA

1 01:44.889 16:54:15.019
2 01:07.568 16:55:22.587
3 01:04.567 16:56:27.154
4 01:04.880 16:57:32.034
5 01:04.458 16:58:36.492
6 01:04.572 16:59:41.064
7 01:21.308 17:01:02.372

Po. 4 - # 15 Nedea G. - YAMAHA

1 01:12.196 16:52:59.739
2 01:15.118 16:54:14.857
3 02:05.147 16:56:20.004
4 01:06.069 16:57:26.073
5 01:10.232 16:58:36.305
6 01:12.383 16:59:48.688
7 01:14.582 17:01:03.270

Fastest lap: 57.961
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